
From: Severino, Lori
To: Dave Javid; Matthew Raimi; dianab; Suhaila Sikand; Matthew Gustafson; olivia ortiz; Andrea Portillo; Gabriel

Hernandez; Maria Guerrero; Ruano, Jose; Han, James; Tu, John; Clements, Kristen; Sanderfer, Larissa; Eidlin,
Eric; Heyne, Colin; Wessling, Cheryl; Handler, Elisabeth; Scott, Jeff; Tam, Wilson; VanderVeen, Rachel; Breslin,
Emily; Benabente, Julie; Rood, Timothy; Burnham, Nicolle; Zenk, Jessica; Reid, Tara; Groen, Mary Anne; Ramos,
Christina M; Moua, Louansee; Provedor, Jennifer; Walesh, Kim; Hughey, Rosalynn; Klein, Nanci; Ekern, Bill;
Phan, Johnny; Downtown West Project; Manford, Robert; Farlie, Victor; Yilmaz, Bige; Ogilvie, Michael;
Eusterbrock, Matias; Jessica Graham; abromberg@google.com; Ann Wharton; benavidez@google.com; steve
sos; julia@trinitysj.org; Milan Balinton; Oladotun Hospidales

Cc: PlanningSupportStaff; DowntownWestD6; wharton@google.com
Subject: Diridon Station Area Community Meeting
Start: Saturday, March 27, 2021 10:00:00 AM
End: Saturday, March 27, 2021 12:00:00 PM
Location: online

Topic – Downtown West Development Agreement (inc. a Community Benefits Plan)

Event page: https://www.diridonsj.org/general-events/community-meeting-spring2021
<https://www.diridonsj.org/general-events/community-meeting-spring2021>  

mailto:Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:dave@plantoplace.com
mailto:matt@raimiassociates.com
mailto:diana@raimiassociates.com
mailto:suhaila@plantoplace.com
mailto:mgustafson@SomosMayfair.org
mailto:olyortiz9@gmail.com
mailto:aportillo@somosmayfair.org
mailto:ghernandez@somosmayfair.org
mailto:ghernandez@somosmayfair.org
mailto:mguerrero@SomosMayfair.org
mailto:Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:James.Han@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:john.tu@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:maryanne.groen@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Louansee.Moua@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:jennifer.provedor@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
mailto:Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Victor.Farlie@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:bige.yilmaz@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Matias.Eusterbrock@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:jessgraham@google.com
mailto:abromberg@google.com
mailto:sanjoseplan@google.com
mailto:benavidez@google.com
mailto:sjgreeneyes@hotmail.com
mailto:sjgreeneyes@hotmail.com
mailto:julia@trinitysj.org
mailto:milan.balinton@sjaacsa.org
mailto:oladotun.hospidales@sjaacsa.org
mailto:PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:DowntownWestD6@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:wharton@google.com

